He 0l

2024t

<F ofF <0
ur & =

ur
<

=—

=

0 4
ur i

10

21

13

14

11

11

15

16

12

17

11

16

10

11

13

17

22

30

15

32

19

46

22

54

23

19

44

10

14

14

22

28

17

56

44

24

35

30

39

28

44

51

ok
o)

KD
0

or
0
i

i

or
0
30

80

ol
oK
K0

Ko

ol
il

ol
B0

RO

ol
80
R0

5
Bl

ol
=
&0

ol
ar
o-

ol
<0
5o

fir

ol
Eall

ol
0
60

=

I+

ol

Ol
ol

&

A5t

o

GOl ALOI

ol
il

<
<
ol
o

ol
80
30
Ho

<l

ol

-
o

=)
ol
R0
ol

20
o0

-
o

ol
o
0
20

-

s

ol
=
80
20

o0

-
o

ol
=
80
20
O

<

ol
R0
Kq
R0
ol

I+
ol
0

I+
ol
Ho
ol
o1
30
20

4

<J




He 0l

2024t

<F ofF <0
ur & =

ur
<

=—

=

0 4
ur i

28

13

51

16

18

39

13

22

37

14

10

10

12

10

32

4

11

78

40

38

18

15

64

14

84

47

21

27

25

ok
o)

KD
0

t

=
ol
ol

L

I§ & CI X

X121 04l 2t

ﬂ
ol
20

ok

=

ol
1of

~

B
ol
1oy
oH

ol
M0

—_

w
AE
0

2EIDICINE& 0t

St

JIAZ

ol
M0
<
1o

ﬂ
ol
Ho

Kl

ol
%

Uo
iy
RO

ol
A0
30
R0
3D
<




